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Dates 
 

Back to School-Monday 3rd November 

Friends of School Meeting –Monday 10th November 

Phototronics in School taking photographs-Wednesday 12th 

November 

Children In Need- Friday 14th November 

Parents Evening- Wednesday 19th November-Face to Face 

Telephone Calls - Monday 24th November 

Santa Day – (Wear Christmas clothes) – Friday 5th December 

Wear a Christmas Jumper every Friday in December! 

Phonics and Christmas Crafts stay and Play- Friday 5th 

December 

Magic Andrew -Friday 12th December 

Singing around the Christmas tree (2 Adults per child)-

Tuesday 16th December AM 10:00 PM 2:00 

Nursery Party – Thursday 18th December 

Break Up-Friday – Friday 19th December 

Back to School- Monday 5th January 

 

Topics 
This half term our topic is based on the story 

of ‘Goldilocks and the Three Bears’ 

 
 

Nursery rhymes for the term 

November: Twinkle Twinkle Little Star 

 
 

December: Incy Wincy Spider 

 
 
 
 

Friends Meeting 
Mrs Scott would like to invite any Parents who 

would be interested in joining our group to a 

meeting on Monday 10th November at 3:00. 

Please meet at the School Office. 

 

 

You can sign up to Marvellous me to get 

updates and messages. 

 
 

Donations 

We are looking for some Little Tikes Cozy 

Coupe cars of toddler ride on bikes. If 

you or know anyone who could donate 

them.  
 

 

 
. 

Please Help 
 

As you know we will be outside in all weathers! 

 

It would be helpful if your child could keep a 

change of clothes in school on their peg and a pair 

of wellies in school. 

 

Please insure that all items have your child’s 

name in. 

 

 

If there is anything else we can help with 

please let us know. 

Thank you for your support 

Mrs Fairless and Miss Salman 

 

 

  


